SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY,
VAVANOOR

Bus No : 5 Sreekrishnapuram to Bus No-6 Perinthalmanna to

Bus No 12: Valanchery to SIMAT

SIMAT SIMAT

Boarding Point Time Boarding Point Time Boarding Point Time
Sreekrishnapuram 7.30 Perinthalmanna 7.35 |Valanchery 7.15
Thiruvazhiyode 7.35 Cherukara 7.50 |Kuttippuram 7.30
Adakkaputhur 7.40 Kattuppara 7.55 |JAyankalam 7.43
Mangode 7.45 Pulamanthole 8.00 |CV/KKlJunction 7.50
Cherpulassery 7.50 Koppam 8.10 |l J Padi 7.55
Nellaya 7.55 Thrithala koppam 8.13 |Edappal 8.00
Pengattiri 8.00 Puthiya road 8.15 [Naduvattam 8.05
Vallappuzha 8.05 Pattambi 8.25 |Kuttippala 8.10
Maruthoor 8.15 Neeliyadu 8.10
koombankallu 8.20 Padinjarangadi 8.20
Pattambi 8.25 Koonammoochi 8.23
Thanneercode 8.25

Karimba 8.27

Koottanad 8.30

Bus No=10 Thrissur to SIMAT

Bus No=4 Kulappully,

Shornur,SIMAT

Bus No= 11 Choondal to SIMAT

Boarding Point Time Boarding Point Time Boarding Point Time
Sakthan Stand,TCR 7.25 Kulappully 7.40 |Choondal 8.00
West Fort TCR 7.30 Shornur 7.45 |Puthussery 8.05
Punkunnam 7.35 Cheruthuruthy 7.50 |Kunnamkulam 8.10
Muthuvara 7.40 Pallam 8.00 [JParembadam 8.15
Peramangalam 7.45 Desamangalam 8.05
Mundur 7.50 |Thalassery 8.10
Kaiparambu 7.55 |Arangottukara 8.15
Kechery 8.00 Ezhumangad 8.20
pannithadam 8.10 |Thirumittakode 8.25
Perumbilavu 8.20 Kootupatha 8.30
Chalissery 8.35 hostel 8.35
koottanad 8.40 college 8.45




